County of El Dorado			330 Fair Lane, Building A Placerville, California 530 621-5390 FAX 622-3645 www.edcgov.us/bos/	
Legislation Details				
18-0956 Version: 1				
Agenda Item	Status:	Time Allocation		
6/7/2018	In control:	Board of Supervisors		
8/14/2018	Final action:	8/14/2018		
Sheriff's Office, in collaboration with the El Dorado County Chamber of Commerce, recommending the Board recognize Lt. James Byers who was awarded the California On Location Awards 2017 County Public Employee of the Year for his support of the El Dorado County Film Commission. (Estimated time 10 Min.)				
FUNDING: None				
	18-0956 Version: 1 Agenda Item 6/7/2018 8/14/2018 Sheriff's Office, in collaboratio Board recognize Lt. James By Public Employee of the Year f time 10 Min.)	Legislation De 18-0956 Version: 1 Agenda Item Status: 6/7/2018 In control: 8/14/2018 Final action: Sheriff's Office, in collaboration with the El Dora Board recognize Lt. James Byers who was awa Public Employee of the Year for his support of the time 10 Min.) Status:	Legislation Details 18-0956 Version: 1 Agenda Item Status: Time Allocation 6/7/2018 In control: Board of Supervisors 8/14/2018 Final action: 8/14/2018 Sheriff's Office, in collaboration with the El Dorado County Chamber of Comme Board recognize Lt. James Byers who was awarded the California On Location Public Employee of the Year for his support of the El Dorado County Film Comme time 10 Min.)	

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/14/2018	1	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed	